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1 3 3 4 s 6 7 8 ] 111 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
I “‘“!;‘ai;w (aemae 7o (W5 | 000 1 3g00 | 3000 | 9000 | sooo | 500 | 6000 { 12800 | 12300 | 11800 | 12000 | 24000 4,200,000 4,200,000 | 3000 | 3800

ST (daldaal aet) ({3 d

 |oxwan e no.a £l (ve H 4000 | 4000 | 4000 | 10000 ; 9000 | 7500 | 7000 | 13000 | 12500 | 12000 | 13000 | 26000 5,000,000 5,000,000 | 4000 | 4000
3 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 1 i) T/eRNE o 1500 | 1900 | 1500 | 7500 | 6500 | 5000 | 4500 | 10900 | 10400 | 9900 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1500 | 1900
o |PATWARI HALKA NO. 2 e, 3T 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
o |PATWAR! HALKA NO. 2 TR Tano | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
o |PATWARI HALKA NO. 2 - ECEL 500 | 1900 | 1500 | 7500 | 6500 | 5000 | 4500 | 10900 | 10400 | 9900 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1500 | 1900
S [PATWAR HALKA NO. 2 e 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
o |PATWARI HALKANO. 3 oo 1200 1 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 3,000,000 3,000,000 | 1400 | 1800
o [PATWARI HALKA NO. 4 Taeatar 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
10 \PATWAR HALKA ND. 4 TR s 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
v | PATWARI HALKA NO. 4 T T400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 3,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
12 [PATWARL HALKA NO. 5 e 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
T3 [PATWARI HALKA NO. 5 el TS 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
o [PATWAR HALKA NO. 6 pe— 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 440C | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14008 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
15 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 6 oas 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | o400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1300
o |PATWAR HALKA N, 7 foamrerar Ti00 | 1800 | 1200 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
7 IPATWARI HALKAND. 7 feemer 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
8 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 8 gEifear @ (33 # 360 1700 2100 1700 7700 6700 5200 4700 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 9000 18000 4,800,000 4,800,000 | 1700 | 2100
19 [PATWARI HALKA NO. 8 Fetear an @ 5500 | 2200 1 2200 | 8200 | 7200 | 5700 | 5200 | 11200 | 10700 | 10200 | 10000 | 20000 5,800,000 5.800,000 | 2200 | 2200
o IPATWARI HALKA NG, O Torciar 1700 | 2300 | 1700 | 7700 | 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 7000 | 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 | 1700 | 2100
1 |PATwAR FaLkA ND. 9 e 1300 11600 | 1300 | 7300 | 6300 | 4800 | 4300 | 10600 | 16100 | 9600 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1300 | 1600
22 [ PATWAR HALKANO. 3 Agrerer 1300 | 1600 | 1300 | 7300 | 6300 | 4800 | 4300 | 060G ] 10100 | 9600 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1300 | 1600
73 [PATWAR HALA NO. 9. AR ({3 & 3 5500 | 3000 | 2500 | 11500 | 10500 | 8500 | 6500 | 15000 | 14500 | 14000 | 12000 | 24000 5,100,000 5,100,000 | 2500 | 3000
20 |FATWARI HALKA NO. 9., TR (@15 T 3500 | 4200 | 3500 § 12500 | 11500 | 9500 | 7500 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 | 13000 | 26000 6,100,000 6,100,000 | 3500 | 4200
oo |PATWAR HALKA NO. 9. TS Te00 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 3,000,000 3,000,000 | 1400 | 1800
26 |PATWAR: HALKANG, 3 SR 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
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- T 3 3 5 G 7 3 9 ) 11 12 IE] 14 B 16 7 5 1
W AR NG 0 |aE T200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 { 2,600,000 2,600,000 | 1400 | 1800
o |PATWARI HALKANO. 10 foea 1700 | 1300 | 1400 | 7400 | 6200 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
25 [PATWARIHALKARD, 11 [faeer awaelm 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
30 |PATWARI FALKA NO. 11 Rreia] G 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
1 JrawamHaLaND. 12 |Teeds T400 | 1800 | 100 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
33  |PATWARI HALKA NO. 12 HES I 1400 1800 1400 7400 6400 4900 4400 10800 10300 9800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 1400 1800
33 |PATWARI HALKA ND. 12 TWTEIEET 1400 1800 1400 7400 6400 4900 4400 10800 10300 5800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 1400 1800
30 |PATWAR HALKA ND. 13 TR 1300 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
35 |PATWARI FALKANO. 13 Al 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
v lrareR AN 14 [T @E F 3l 1700 | 2100 | 1700 | 7700 | 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 9000 | 18000 | 4,100,000 4,100,000 | 1700 | 2100
17 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 14 %—E‘HT (@ W) 2200 2200 2200 B200 7200 5700 5200 11200 10700 10290 10060 2000 5,100,000 5,100,000 2200 2200
3 |PATWAR HALKAND. 16 e 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
vo [PATA HAKA NG 16 |FTe 400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
a0 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 16 HIATEST 1400 18900 1400 7400 6400 4900 4400 16800 10300 9800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 1400 1800
PR FPET T SR S 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
22 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 18 oS 100 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
43 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 18 e, 1400 1800 1400 7400 6400 45900 4400 10800 10300 9800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 1400 1800
2n |PATWARI HALKA NG, 19 Fea 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
s [PATWARI HALKAND. 15 st 1200 | 1800 | 1200 { 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
o [PAAR ARG 20 |IeeE (08 @ ) 1800 | 2300 | 1800 | 7500 | 6800 | 5300 | 4800 | 11300 | 10800 | 10300 | 9000 | 18000 [ 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1800 | 2300
o Tor AR HALKA NG, 20 e e 5500 | 2500 | 2500 | 8500 | 7500 | 6000 | 5500 | 11500 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 20000 | 4,200,000 4,200,000 | 2500 | 2500
25 |PATWAR HALKA ND. 21 Farr 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 | 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 | 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1600 | 2000
79 |PATWARI HALKANO. 52 e 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 [ 7000 ! 14000 | 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1400 | 1800
50  |PATWARI HALKA NO. 22 BNV APC 1400 1800 14090 7400 6400 4900 4400 10800 10300 9800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 1400 1800
52 |PATWARI HALKANG. 23 T el 400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
52 |PATWARI FALKA NO. 23 T 1a00 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
53 [PATWARI HALKA NO. 24 T 1900 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
T 1206 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 { 2,500,000 2,500,000 [ 1400 | 1800
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55 |PATWAR HALGANO. 25 Rigean el 200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
55 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 25 TOAdET 1400 1800 1400 7400 6400 4900 4400 10800 10300 9800 7000 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 1800
o7 |PATWARI HALKANO. 27 Bra 200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6a00 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
58 |PATWARI HAIKANO.27 AR 1200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
3 [PATWARI HALKA NO. Z5. EEC 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 -[ 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
50 |PATWAR HALKA NO. 28 e Tt T200 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 | 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
61 |PATWARI HALKAND. 29 ST (8 & 3) 5700 | 2900 | 2300 | 8300 | 7300 | 5800 | 5300 | 11900 | 11400 | 10900 | 10000 | 20000 | 5,800,000 5,800,000 | 2300 | 2900
62 [pATwaRI HALKA ND. 20 ot (8 9 2300 | 3300 | 3300 | 9300 | 8300 | 6800 | 6300 | 12300 | 11800 | 11300 | 11000 | 22000 | 6,800,000 6,800,000 | 3300 | 3300,
63 |PATWAR] FALKA ND. 29 S 700 | 2100 | 1700 | 7700 | 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 9000 | 18000 | 4,200,000 4,200,000 | 1700 | 2100
G |PATWARI HALGA NO. 20 A a8 (5 8 350 2500 | 3500 | 2800 | 8800 | 7800 | 6300 | 5800 | 12500 | 12000 | 11500 | 10000 | 20000 | 4,800,000 4,800,000 | 2800 | 3500
65 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 29 T A8 {8 R) 3500 1 3500 | 3500 | 9500 | 8500 | 7000 | 6500 | 12500 | 12000 | 11500 | 11000 | 22000 | 5,800,000 5,800,000 | 3500 | 3500
66 |PATWARI FALKA NO. 30 e (@8 36l 2300 | 2900 | 2300 | 8300 | 7300 | 5800 | 5300 | 11900 | 11400 | 10900 | 10000 | 20000 | 5,800,000 5,800,000 | 2300 | 2900
57 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 30 (O W) 23300 | 3300 | 3300 | 9300 | 8300 | 6800 | 6300 | 12300 | 11800 | 11300 | 11000 | 22000 | 6,800,000 6,800,000 | 3300 | 3300
6 |PATWAR: HALKA NO. 30 T T600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 | 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 | 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
69 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 31 e @ @ 3 o500 | 3500 | 2800 | 8800 | 7800 | 6300 | 5800 | 12500 | 12000 | 11500 | 10000 | 20000 5,800,000 5,800,000 | 2800 | 3500
7o |PATWARI HALKA N, 31 T @ W) 2500 | 3300 | 3500 | 9500 | 8300 | 7000 | 6500 | 12500 | 12000 | 11500 | 11000 | 22000 | 6,800,000 6,800,000 | 3500 | 3500
71 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 31 aeter 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 | 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 } 7000 | 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
T2 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 31 R 4 (08 3 36D 2300 | 2900 | 2300 | 8300 | 7300 | 5800 | 5300 | 11900 | 11400 | 10900 | 10000 | 20000 |  55800,000 5,800,000 | 2300 | 2900
75 |PATWARI HALKAND. 31 Rl o3 @5 W) 5000 1 2000 | 2900 | 8900 | 7900 | 6400 | 5000 | 11900 | 11400 | 10900 [ 11000 | 22000 | 6,800,000 6,800,000 | 2900 | 2900
70 |PATARI HALKA NO. 32 uqR 1400 | 1800 | 1400 ] 7400 6200 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
75 |PATWARI HALKA NC. 32 FHOATET 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
76 |PATWARI HALKA ND. 33 areal e 1400 | 1800 |- 1400 | 7400 | 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 ; 9800 | 7000 | 14000 2,500,000 2,500,000 | 1400 | 1800
77 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 41 wREr WA 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 6200 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 [ 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1400 | 1800
78 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 42 e W 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
7o |PATWARI HALGAND. 43 T 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 | 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 | 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
50 |PATWARI FALKANO. 43 AR e00 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 | 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 13000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 | 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
A TWAR! HALKA NO. 44 A (sl @S @ s | 3200 3700 | 3200 | 12200 | 11200 | 9200 | 7200 | 15700 | 15200 | 14700 | 14000 | 28000 5,800,000 5,800,000 | 3200 | 3700
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1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 [ 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
42 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 44 arefEier (wET) @5 W) 4200 | 4200 4200 13200 | 12200 | 10200 | 8200 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 [ 15000 | 30000 6,800,000 6,800,000 | 4200 { 4200
53 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 45 HAOETT 1500 | 1900 1500 7500 6500 5000 | 4500 | 10900 | 10400 | 9900 7000 | 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1500 | 1900
84 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 46 ReEifear (@5 & Ha) 4000 | 4500 4000 13000 | 12000 | 10000 | 8000 | 16500 | 16000 | 15500 | 14000 | 28000 9,300,000 9,300,000 | 4000 | 4500
85 |PATWARI HALKA NG. 46 e (@ o) 5000 | 5500 5000 14000 | 13000 | 1t000 | 9000 | 17500 | 17000 | 16500 | 15000 [ 30000 11,600,000 11,600,000 | 5000 | 5500
56 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 36 FETEAT U (AT T HET 3200 | 3700 3200 12200 11200 9200 7200 15700 | 15200 | 14700 | 14000 | 28000 8,300,000 8,300,000 { 3200 | 3700
g7 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 46 Farfear T (3E W) 4200 | 4200 4200 13200 | 12200 | o200 | 8200 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 | 15000 § 30000 11,600,000 11,600,000 | 4200 | 4200
88 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 51 T (F T HET) 5800 | 5800 5800 14800 | 13800 | 11800 | 9800 | 17800 | 17300 | 16800 { 18000 | 36000 21,200,000 21,200,000 | 5800 | 5800
20 |PATWARI HALKANG. 51 qE (T3 9 7200 | 7200 7200 16200 | 15200 | 13200 | 11200 { 19200 | 18700 j 18200 [ 19000 | 38000 23,200,000 23,200,000 | 7200 { 7200
90 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 51 ST (O ¥ 3E) 5800 | 5800 5800 14800 | 13800 | 11800 | 9800 | 17800 | 17300 | 16800 | 18000 | 36000 21,200,000 21,200,000 | 5800 | 5800
91 |PATWARY HALKA NO. 51 FrEE (OF T 7200 | 7200 7200 16200 | 15200 | 13200 | 11200 | 19200 | 18700 | 18200 | 19000 | 38000 26,200,000 26,200,000 [ 7200 | 7200
g2 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 R @er ({E & #g)) 3200 | 3700 3200 12200 | 11200 | 9200 | 7200 | 15700 | 15200 | 14700 | 12000 | 24000 7,200,000 7,200,000 | 3200 | 3700
03 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 IR W [{F T 3700 | 3700 3700 12700 ] 11700 | 9700 | 7700 | 15700 | 15200 | 14700 | 13000 | 26000 8,200,000 8,200,000 { 3700 | 3700
94 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 . TR {1F T 37 4000 | 4500 4000 13000 | 12000 | 10000 | 8000 | 16500 | 16000 | 15500 | 14000 { 28000 12,500,000 12,500,000 { 4000 | 4500
95 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 .. I (@5 W) 5200 ] 5200 5200 14200 | 13200 | 11200 | 9200 | 17200 | 16700 | 16200 | 15000 | 30000 15,000,000 15,000,000 | 5200 | 5200
96 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 qesiEn (@8 ¥ 351 5000 | 5500 5000 14000 | 13000 | 11000 | 9000 | 17500 | 17000 | 16500 | 14000 | 28000 13,200,000 13,200,000 | 5000 | 5500
o7 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 52 TR (@ W) 6000 | 6500 6000 15000 | 14000 | 12000 | 10000 | 18500 | 18000 | 17500 | 15000 | 30000 15,600,000 15,600,000 | 6000 | 6500
98 IPATWAR! HALKA ND. 53 SICAT T 1700 | 2100 1700 7700 6700 5200 ¢ 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 { 7000 14000 5,200,000 5,200,000 | 1700 | 2100
99 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 54 Forear mifear 1700 | 2100 1700 7700 6700 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 [ 10100 | 7000 14000 5,200,000 5,200,000 | 1700 | 2100
100 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 54 St (3E ¥ 3 4000 | 4500 4000 13000 | 12000 | 10000 | €000 | 16500 | 16000 | 15500 | 14000 | 28000 5,600,000 6,600,000 | 4000 | 4500
101 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 54 Aaq (@5 T 5000 | 5500 5000 14000 | 13000 | 11000 | 9000 | 17500 | 17000 | 16500 { 15000 | 30000 8,200,000 8,200,000 | 5000 | 5500
102 | PATWARI HALKA NO. 56 HEAEET 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
103 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 55 HAEEY 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
108 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 55 ATl g 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 ] 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
105 IPATWARI HALKA NO. 56 SIEOT AT 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
106 |PATWAR! HALKA NO. 56 AR 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
107 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 57 Zoft ST 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 § 1600 | 2000
108 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 57 A 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 131000 | 10500 | 10000 §{ 7000 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 { 1600 | 2000
100 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 58 IR 1600 | 2000 1600 7600 6600 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 14000 4,300,000 | ... 4;300,000 ] 1600 | 2000
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110 | PATWARI HALKA NO. 59 FeRTEa 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 6300 | 2900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1400 | 1800
11 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 59 Fedel 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 6400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1400 | 1800
12 |PATWAR: HALKA NO. 60 et g 1400 | 1800 | 1400 | 7400 5400 | 4900 | 4400 | 10800 | 10300 | 9800 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1400 | 1800
113 |PATWARI HALKANO. 61 TSt ars 1700 | 2100 | 1700 | 7700 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 7000 | 14000 3,200,000 3,200,000 | 1700 | 2100
114 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 62 arfaa 1700 | 2100 | 1700 | 7700 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 7000 | 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 | 1700 | 2100
125 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 62 AT 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 | 1600 | 2000
116 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 63 eCl 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 { 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1600 | 2000
117 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 63 qearad 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 1600 | 2000
78 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 64 TS TR 1700 | 2100 | 1700 | 7700 6700 | 5200 | 4700 | 11100 | 10600 | 10100 | 7000 | 14000 3,600,000 3,600,000 | 1700 | 2100
o |paTavam HALKANO. 5 o e (@ S ¥ 3 4200 | 4200 | 4200 | 13200 | 12200 | 10200 | 8200 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 | 14000 | 28000 | 13,600,000 13,600,000 | 4200 | 4200
120 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 65 aé‘r WATE (7B ({08 91) =200 1 5200 | 5200 | 14200 | 13200 | 11200 | 9200 | 17200 | 16700 | 16200 | 15000 | 30000 | 16,600,000 16,600,000 | 5200 | 5200
T - 3%“‘”5“ (v /TS 4200 | 4200 | 4200 | 13200 | 12200 | 10200 | 8200 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 | 14000 | 28000 | 13,600,000 13,600,000 | 4200 | 4200
122 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 66 d AT () (@ T =300 | 5200 | 5200 | 14200 | 13200 | 11200 | 9200 | 17200 | 16700 | 16200 | 15000 | 30000 | 16,600,000 16,600,000 | 5200 | 5200
123 |PATWARI RALKA NO. 66 T T e (i Fote | 5500 | 6000 | 5500 | 14500 | 13500 | 11500 | 9500 | 18000 | 17500 | 17000 ; 14000 | 28000 | 55,000,000 55,000,000 | 5500 | 5000
122 [PATWAR HALKA NO. 66 Tl 3T (18 & He) 2200 1 2200 | 4200 | 13200 | 12200 | 10200 | 8200 | 16200 | 15700 | 15200 | 14000 | 28000 | 16,600,000 16,600,000 | 4200 | 4200
125 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 65 e S [ ) =200 | 5200 | 5200 | 14200 | 13200 | 11200 | 9200 | 17200 | 16700 | 16200 | 15000 | 30000 | 21,200,000 21,200,000 | 5200 | 5200
126 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 67 ST [AE & 3] 5200 | 5200 | 5200 | 14200 | 13200 | 11200 | 9200 | 17200 | 16700 | 16200 | 16000 | 32000 | 16,600,000 16,600,000 | 5200 | 5200
127 |PATWAR: HALKA NO. 67 SwieT (08 ) 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 15200 | 14200 | 12200 | 10200 | 18200 | 17700 | 17200 | 17000 | 34000 | 21,200,000 21,200,000 | 6200 | 6200
128 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 68 o 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 | 1500 | 2000
125 |PATWARI HALKA NO. 68 g 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 6600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 { 7000 | 14000 4,300,000 4,300,000 | 1600 | 2000
130 IPATWARI HALKA NO. 69 e 1600 | 2000 | 1600 | 7600 5600 | 5100 | 4600 | 11000 | 10500 | 10000 | 7000 | 14000 4,800,000 4,800,000 | 1600 | 2000
